SEKERPARE

ENDUSTRIYEL

KESILMIS
Toplam

SEKERPARE

ENDUSTRIYEL

KESILMIS
Toplam

TURKIYE GENELI KURU KAYISI IHRACATI

01.08.2020 - 30.11.2020

MIKT/TON TUTAR(ABDS)
30.598 103.475.506
1.871 3.087.450
2.298 5.450.206

34.767 112.013.162

2020 / KASIM AY]

8.161 27.000.320
590 1.108.499
674 1.612.731

9.425 29.721.550

Malatya

01.08.2019 - 30.11.2019

MIKT/TON TUTAR(ABDS)

33523 92.077.538
3.150  3.804.986
2733  5.910.650
39.406 101.793.174

2019 / KASIM AYI

8.464 22.615.397
707 825.145
760 1.728.736

2.12.2020

FARK/TON
-2925
-1279

-435
-4639

-303
117

-86
=506



